Help prepare them for life! Prepare Future Leaders ~ Today!



For the Work of the Ministry
Save Our Seed
Outreach Ministries
Thank You For Your
\$20.00 or More

SPONSORSHIP DONATION

NAME:

ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE:
ZIP:	
TELEPHONE NO:	Mathematics Physics Literature
AMOUNT:	Chemin
DATE:	C SOON



SOS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD

\$1000/\$500 Our Mission - Help Prepare Them For The Future Special Awards—\$100-\$500



Help Fulfill The Vision 50 People @ \$20.00 each

SAVE OUR SEED OUTREACH MINISTRIES SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

SAVE OUR SEED SCHOLARSHIP FUND MAILING ADDRESS 129 Park Hills Dr. #2101 WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165

SOS FUND RAISER



Save Our Seed SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

\$1000/\$500-\$100 SCHOLARSHIP AWARD



Michelle Moore, Asst. Exe. Sec Ella Clark, Public Relations Coordinator

SAVE OUR SEED SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

Come join us as we offer a High School Senior \$1000/\$500-\$100 Scholarship Award

Participants are required to:

- 1) Complete Application
- 2) Write an Essay
- 3) Submit High School Transcript
- 4) Letter of Recommendation
- 5) Attend virtual SOS Scholarship Award Recognition Ceremony - tba

Please see SOS Official Scholarship Rules at www.sos-outreachministries.org

APPLICATION ENTRY:

Candidate must complete and submit Application.

SUBMIT ESSAY:

Candidate must submit an essay on (See website for topic) See Official Scholarship Rules on website.

STUDENT TRANSCRIPT:

Candidate must submit High School Transcript in order to qualify for this scholarship.

LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION:

Candidate must submit a letter of recommendation that specifically addresses your potential and provides support for your receipt of scholarship assistance. (Letter of recommendation may be submitted from Teachers, Counselors, Youth Directors, Pastors, etc. on proper letterhead) (No Relatives Please)

SOS SCHOLARSHIP AWARD RECOGNITION:

Candidate must attend virtual SOS Scholarship Award Recognition - tba. Judges, Sponsors and Parents will have an opportunity to meet the candidates. Candidate will be honored with announcement of the winner. Save Our Seed Scholarship Award \$100 - 500/\$1000.

For more details please see SOS Scholarship on Website: www.sos-outreachministries.org/ss.htm



HELP US MAKE A DIFFERENCE

A seed shall serve Him
and it shall be
accounted to the Lord
for a generation!
Psalm 22:30

SAVE OUR SEED SCHOLARSHIP FUND
MAILING ADDRESS

129 Park Hills Drive #2101 WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165